STANHILL COURT

HOTEL

Wite Wines 175ml

250ml
Woolamia Chardonnay £4.25
Southern Eastern Australia £5.80
Zesty, juicy fruit overlaid with soft, buttery touches
Espinos Y Cardos Sauvignon Blanc £4.80
Central Valley, Chile £6.60
Bursting with zesty citrus fruit and a hint of exotic guava
Villa Pieri Pinot Grigio £5.50
Lombardy, Italy £7.20
Fresh with a lovely floral bouquet characterised by rich flavour and
an elegant refreshing finish
Whale Watcher Sauvignon Blanc £6.60
Marlborough, New Zealand £9.00
Aromas and flavours of nettle and tropical fruits along with limey and
rich minerality. Sappy fresh, clean and delicious.
Chapel Down Bacchus £7.00
Kent, England £9.60
Aromas of zesty lemon, fresh green apple, white flowers and green
pepper characterise this wine
House Prosecco Brut £6.50
House Prosecco Rose £7.00

Chapel Down Bacchus Sparkling
Moet & Chandon Brut
Moet & Chandon Rose

Dom Perignon Brut

Bottle

£16.50

£19.50

£21.00

£26.00

£28.00

£25.00
£28.00
£32.00
£48.00
£54.00

£210.00



STANHILL COURT

HOTEL

Red Wenes

Vina Arroba Tempranillo
Wine of Spain
This is a soft, easy drinking dry red wine

Espinos Y Cardos Merlot

Central Valley, Chile

Lusciously textured with a fruit-packed soft generous style and a long full-
flavoured finish. Mature and elegant.

McPherson Shiraz

NSW, Australia

Blackberries, plums and hint of spice. Medium bodied with a full palate,
impressive length and a great finish

Solar Teules Rioja Crianza
Rioja, Spain
Complex aroma of wood and dark fruits

Pascual Toso Estate Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina

A floral bouquet characterised by a rich flavour and an elegant
refreshing finish

Zose Wenes

Rose bud Zifandal Rose

California, USA

Red berry and citrus aromas with bursting flavours of strawberry
and cream and a crisp succulant finish

Saint Louis de Provence

Provence, France

Beautifully dry provence Rose bursting with red tangy fruit flavours.
Floral botes of red berries and citrus fruit

175ml
250ml

£4.25
£5.80

£4.80
£6.60

£5.80
£8.00

£6.20
£8.60

£7.90
£10.50

£4.25
£5.80

£6.00
£8.00

Bottle

£16.50

£19.50

£23.00

£25.00

£30.00

£16.50

£22.00



