

White Wines	175ml 250ml	Bottle
Woolamia Chardonnay Southern Eastern Australia Zesty, juicy fruit overlaid with soft, buttery touches	£4.25 £5.80	£16.50
Espinos Y Cardos Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley, Chile Bursting with zesty citrus fruit and a hint of exotic guava	£4.80 £6.60	£19.50
Villa Pieri Pinot Grigio  Lombardy, Italy  Fresh with a lovely floral bouquet characterised by rich flavour and an elegant refreshing finish	£5.50 £7.20	£21.00
Whale Watcher Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand Aromas and flavours of nettle and tropical fruits along with limey and rich minerality. Sappy fresh, clean and delicious.	£6.60 £9.00	£26.00
Chapel Down Bacchus Kent, England Aromas of zesty lemon, fresh green apple, white flowers and green pepper characterise this wine	£7.00 £9.60	£28.00
Sparkling		
House Prosecco Brut	£6.50	£25.00
House Prosecco Rose	£7.00	£28.00
Chapel Down Bacchus Sparkling		£32.00
Moet & Chandon Brut		£48.00
Moet & Chandon Rose		£54.00
Dom Perignon Brut		£210.00



Red Wines	175ml 250ml	Bottle
Vina Arroba Tempranillo Wine of Spain This is a soft, easy drinking dry red wine	£4.25 £5.80	£16.50
Espinos Y Cardos Merlot  Central Valley, Chile  Lusciously textured with a fruit-packed soft generous style and a long full- flavoured finish. Mature and elegant.	£4.80 £6.60	£19.50
McPherson Shiraz  NSW, Australia  Blackberries, plums and hint of spice. Medium bodied with a full palate, impressive length and a great finish	£5.80 £8.00	£23.00
Solar Teules Rioja Crianza Rioja, Spain Complex aroma of wood and dark fruits	£6.20 £8.60	£25.00
Pascual Toso Estate Malbec Mendoza, Argentina A floral bouquet characterised by a rich flavour and an elegant refreshing finish	£7.90 £10.50	£30.00
Rose Wines		
Rose bud Zifandal Rose California, USA Red berry and citrus aromas with bursting flavours of strawberry and cream and a crisp succulant finish	£4.25 £5.80	£16.50
Saint Louis de Provence  Provence, France  Beautifully dry provence Rose bursting with red tangy fruit flavours.  Floral bates of red barries and situate fruit.	£6.00 £8.00	£22.00

Floral botes of red berries and citrus fruit